Panhandle CHA

Panhandle CHA April Saturday

Show Date: 04/19/2025

Show Results

Show Results By Points

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Points
4 YR OLDS Open
Instantly Gunned Paul K Smith Mackie Hursh 74.0 10.0
My Favorite Horse Jkl Ranch Zeb Corvin 73.5 9.0
Blu On Red Paul K Smith Mackie Hursh 73.0 8.0
Rollz Em Right Sherryl Byars Shane Decker 72.0 7.0
Rebel In Mink Steven Ham Jojo Lemond 715 5.5
Rollin To Jackson Paul K Smith Mackie Hursh 71.5 5.5
Stormie Rey Von Nick Meagher Richard Hayes 71.0 3.5
Cr Smoothe Reys Maus Farm Richard Hayes 71.0 3.5
Bet Shsa Fletch Donna Maston Matthew Schlegel 65.0 2.0
Blu Pearl Kandace D Stone Nathen Anderson 60.0 0.5
Hes Purdy Blu Leslie L Graor Abraham Carlos Calvillo 60.0 0.5
Dualin Sannman Holly Gaugler Matthew Schlegel 0.0 0.0

4 YR OLDS Non-Pro

Blu Pearl

Hymnal

Hes Purdy Blu

Wild Mimi

Kodakk

Grace Wigglesworth

04/21/2025

Kandace D Stone
Dick Cogdell
Leslie L Graor
Curtis Choate
Jim Cogdell
Kenny Thompson

Class Entries: 12

Kandace D Stone
Dick Cogdell
Leslie L Graor
Brooke Choate
Colton D Cogdell
Kenny Thompson

Class Total: 55..0

73.0
71.0
70.0
65.0
0.0
0.0

6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
0.0
0.0

Class Entries: 6 Class Total: 18.0

Show Results

Page 1



