Show Results Show Results By Points

Panhandle CHA Panhandle CHA April Saturday

Show Date: 04/19/2025

Includes All Riders And All Contestants

Horse	Owner	Rider	Score	Points
4 YR OLDS Open				
Instantly Gunned	Paul K Smith	Mackie Hursh	74.0	10.0
My Favorite Horse	Jkl Ranch	Zeb Corvin	73.5	9.0
Blu On Red	Paul K Smith	Mackie Hursh	73.0	8.0
Rollz Em Right	Sherryl Byars	Shane Decker	72.0	7.0
Rebel In Mink	Steven Ham	Jojo Lemond	71.5	5.5
Rollin To Jackson	Paul K Smith	Mackie Hursh	71.5	5.5
Stormie Rey Von	Nick Meagher	Richard Hayes	71.0	3.5
Cr Smoothe Reys	Maus Farm	Richard Hayes	71.0	3.5
Bet Shsa Fletch	Donna Maston	Matthew Schlegel	65.0	2.0
Blu Pearl	Kandace D Stone	Nathen Anderson	60.0	0.5
Hes Purdy Blu	Leslie L Graor	Abraham Carlos Calvillo	60.0	0.5
Dualin Sannman	Holly Gaugler	Matthew Schlegel	0.0	0.0
		Class Entries: 12 Class Total: 55		Total: 55.0
4 YR OLDS Non-Pro				
Blu Pearl	Kandace D Stone	Kandace D Stone	73.0	6.0
Hymnal	Dick Cogdell	Dick Cogdell	71.0	5.0
Hes Purdy Blu	Leslie L Graor	Leslie L Graor	70.0	4.0
Wild Mimi	Curtis Choate	Brooke Choate	65.0	3.0
Kodakk	Jim Cogdell	Colton D Cogdell	0.0	0.0
Grace Wigglesworth	Kenny Thompson	Kenny Thompson	0.0	0.0
		Class Entr	ies: 6 Class	Total: 18.0